radiant Collection
radiant® 20A 125V Tamper-Resistant Outlet, Gray
Part No. 885TR20SGRY
Take a step up from standard with Legrand’s 20A/125V radiant®
Tamper Resistant, Self-Grounding, Duplex Outlet. This tamper-
resistant duplex 20-amp outlet installs easily for the basic power
every home needs, while elevating your space with the sleek, clean
lines of radiant® for a sophisticated look. To help prevent improper
insertion of foreign objects and comply with NEC Article 406.12,
these receptacles feature black "invisi-shutters" that disappear for
an invisible effect preferred by end users. This outlet also includes a
self-grounding feature that makes it ideal for residential and multi-
dwelling applications. Pair with a screwless radiant® Wall Plate and
other designer switches and outlets from the radiant® Collection for
a cohesive design throughout the home. Made exclusively for use
with screwless Wall Plates from the radiant® Collection, sold
separately.
Features & Benefits
Ideal for Residential Applications & Multi-
Dwelling units where 20A devices are required
Meets National Electric Code Tamper-Resistant requirements per Article
406.12
Black "Invisi-Shutters" disappear for an invisible
effect Side Wire Only accepts #12-#14 AWG
Auto-Ground Clip assures a positive ground
connection is made
Pair with a screwless radiant wall plate and coordinate with other designer
switches & outlets from the collection for a cohesive look.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Replaced by Part  Number
Color Gray Finish Glossy
Country Of Origin China Receptacle Type Straight Blade
Number of Receptacles 2 Construct ion
Injection molded
plastic
Features Self-Grounding Outlet  Type
Indoor, Self-
Grounding,
Tamper-
Resistant
Package Quant ity  1 Applicat ion Sector  Residential
May 14 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Standard
RoHS, UL (UL498, E140596), cULus
(E140596), CSA (C22.2 No. 42), NEMA (WD-
1 & WD-6)
Warranty Type
1-Year Limited
Warranty
Type Decorator, Duplex, Outlet
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.42 in Product  Weight  US   0.122 lb
Product  Depth US  1.03 in Product  Height  US   4.2 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
CSA Listed Yes cULus List ingNumber   UL498
cULus Listed  Yes CSA File Number  C22.2 No. 42
Additional Information
RoHS Conformant Yes
Technical Information
Is Tamper-Resistant Yes Connect ion  Side Wire Only
Number of Wires 3 Amperage 20 A
Number of Poles Double Pole Wire Size 14 - 12 AWG
Is Weather Resistant No Indoor/Outdoor Indoor
NEMA Configurat ion Code  NEMA 5-20 Mounting Type Screwless
Voltage 125.0 V Environmental Condit ions
98% (relative
humidity, non-
condensing)
May 14 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us